Freedom of Information Log

Requestor of Information
Kyle Camp, Construction
1 Monitor
2 Thomas Peters
3 Uday Madampatti
Bernie Citron, Thompson
4 Coburn
Rachel Negri, DRF Trusted

5 Property Solutions

Kyle Camp, Construction
6 Monitor

Eryn McGrath, Groot
7 Industries

8 Jake Griffin, Daily Herald

9 Stanley Rogers

Monthly Totals

January 2025

Department

Building Department

Building Department

Building Department

Community
Development

Building Department

Building Department

Administration

Finance

Finance

Total Cost of Total Cost
FOIA Recouped
Request by Village

$12.68

$38.40

$25.54

$13.16

$100.60

$12.68

$25.66

$25.00

$50.90

$ 30462 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00



	January 2025

