

Freedom of Information Log

January 2025

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
1 Kyle Camp, Construction Monitor	Building Department	\$12.68	\$0.00
2 Thomas Peters	Building Department	\$38.40	\$0.00
3 Uday Madampatti	Building Department	\$25.54	\$0.00
4 Bernie Citron, Thompson Coburn	Community Development	\$13.16	\$0.00
5 Rachel Negri, DRF Trusted Property Solutions	Building Department	\$100.60	\$0.00
6 Kyle Camp, Construction Monitor	Building Department	\$12.68	\$0.00
7 Eryn McGrath, Groot Industries	Administration	\$25.66	\$0.00
8 Jake Griffin, Daily Herald	Finance	\$25.00	\$0.00
9 Stanley Rogers	Finance	\$50.90	\$0.00
Monthly Totals		\$ 304.62	\$ -